
Greek

noun – n
first – f
second – s
third – t

nominative – n
genitive – g
dative – d
accusative – a

masculine – m
feminine – f
neuter – n

singular – s
plural – p

verb - v
present – p
imperfect – i
future – f
1st aorist – a
2nd aorist – o
perfect – r
pluperfect – l

active – a
middle – m
passive – p

indicative – i
subjunctive – s
optative – o

1s
1p
2s
2p
3s
3p

participle – p
nominative – n
genitive – g
dative – d
accusative – a

masculine – m
feminine – f
neuter – n

singular – s
plural – p

infinitive – n



Hebrew 

Verbs – v
Qal – q
Niphal – n
Piel – p
Pual – u
Hiphil – h
Hophal – o
Hithpael – t
Qal Passive – s

Perfect – p
Imperfect – i
Imperative – v

1cs
1cp
2ms
2fs
2mp
2fp
3ms
3fs
3mp
3fp
3cp

Infinitive – n
Participle – r

ms
mpa
mpc
fsa
fsc
fp

Pronominal Suffixes
1cs
1cp
2ms
2fs
2mp
2fp
3ms
3fs
3mp
3fp

+strong – strong verbs +1weak – 1st weak verbs
-weak – only strong verbs +2weak – 2nd weak verbs
-suff – no pronominal suffixes +3weak – 3rd weak verbs


